
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

Team Schöngen 1

12. Platz

Männerstaffel

01:22:28

00:13:54

00:43:17

00:25:16

Dennis Bar

Jens Holzapfel

Jens Cordes


